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Bonif. 

Partic. 
Total

Dif. 
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Mov.  
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Cant 

Fech.

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 RIEHME CRISTIAN 27 28 48 28 11 12 27 40 10 231 - - 0 8

- 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 55 ROTH NICOLAS 0 21 52 16 26 26 12 44 10 207 -24 - 0 7

- - - 7 7 6 6 3 19 D'ANGELO FEDERICO 0 0 0 19 17 12 0 41 89 -118 -142 3 4

- - - - - 9 11 4 82 DIMIER GUSTAVO 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 54 71 -18 -160 7 2

4 2 5 4 3 3 3 5 32 HUCK VICTOR 14 14 0 16 16 9 0 0 69 -2 -162 -2 5

3 6 3 3 5 4 4 6 20 ROLANDO CRISTIAN 19 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 63 -6 -168 -2 2

- 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 27 HAUSCH GONZALO 0 20 0 21 16 0 0 3 60 -3 -171 -2 4

- - - - - - 8 8 2 DENIS SILVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 35 59 -1 -172 0 2

2 3 4 6 6 7 7 9 1 BOCK FERNANDO 23 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 41 -18 -190 -2 2

- - - - - - - 10 38 SITTNER MATIAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 -16 -206 0 1

- - - - - 8 9 11 24 BONIN ARIEL 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 -4 -210 -2 1

- - - - - - 10 12 44 CLEPPE ARMANDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 -4 -214 -2 1

- - - - - - 12 13 211 KUS WILLIAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 -3 -217 -1 1

- - - - - 10 13 14 33 VOEFFRAY DANIEL 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 -2 -219 -1 1

- - - - - - - 15 45 PIÑON YARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 -2 -221 0 1

5 7 7 8 8 11 14 16 211 OLANO SANTINO 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 -1 -222 -2 3

6 8 8 9 9 12 15 17 111 OLANO FEDERICO 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 -222 -2 3

- - - - - 13 16 18 46 HUCK MARCOS 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 -3 -225 -2 1

- - - - - 14 17 19 8 MASTROIANI BRUNO 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 -3 -228 -3 1

- - - - - 15 18 20 68 BELLAGAMBA JULIO 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 -228 -3 1
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